CGMS-53 working group schedule - week at a glance

(CST)
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
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18:00

Mon 24 March

Tue 25 March

Opening ceremony

WGIV WaGII

Break Break

WGIV Wali

WGl

Break

WGI

WGII

Break

WGII

Wed 26 March

Thu 27 March

Room:

Joint WGI-WGIV-SWCG

Break

Room:

SWCG

SWCG

Break

SWCG (backup - TBD!)

Walll

Break

Walil

Fri 28 March

Room:
(Wrap up time, report
preparation, ...)

WG co-chairs/rapporteurs
to consolidate and pre-
pare next steps for

plenary
Break

Room:
WG co-chairs/rapporteurs
to consolidate and pre-

pare next steps for plenary

plenary

Reception
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