			CGMS-53 working gr	oup schedule - week at	a glance			
(CST)	Mon 24 March		Tue 25 March		Wed 26 March Thu 2		March	Fri 28 March
08:30								
09:00 <mark>Openii</mark>	ing ceremony				Room:			Room:
09:30								(Wrap up time, report
10:00								preparation,)
10:30 <b>WGIV</b>	1	WGII	WGI	WGII	Joint WGI-WGIV-SWCG	swcg	WGIII	
11:00								WG co-chairs/rapporteur
11:30								to consolidate and pre-
12:00								pare next steps for
12:30					Break			plenary
13:00 Break	k	Break	Break	Break		Break	Break	Break
13:30					Room:			
14:00								Room:
14:30								WG co-chairs/rapporteur
15:00			WGI	WGII	SWCG	SWCG (backup - TBD!)	WGIII	to consolidate and pre-
15:30								pare next steps for plenar
16:00 <b>WGIV</b>	/	WGII						plenary
16:30								
17:00								
17:30								
18:00	***							
Reception								
	0 March 2025							

Version 3, 18 March 2025